
WWC-Mastholte e.V. German Nationals Open
27.07.2018 - 29.07.2018 Page 1

30.07.2018 - 11:50

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GER   Ope F 4,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/11.25   1000,00 
2   Bonnemann Chiara GER   Ope F 4,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/12.00   958,90 
3   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 4,00/55/13.00 4,00/55/13.00   876,71 
4   Niederbäumer Kim Helen GER   Ope F 1,00/55/13.00 3,00/55/13.00   863,01 
5   Leonhardt Lilian GER   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 2,00/55/13.00   849,32 
6   Brummel Lara GER   Ope F 5,50/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   767,12 
7   Hueller Julia GER   Ope F 1,00/55/14.25 5,00/55/16.00   753,42 
8   Niederbäumer Chris GER   Ope F 3,00/55/14.25 4,50/55/16.00   780,82 
9   Bopple-Filbig Petra GER   Ope F 5,00/55/16.00   726,03 

10   Parussel Ronja GER   Ope F 4,50/55/16.00   719,18 
10   Wucherpfennig Lisa GER   Ope F 4,50/55/16.00   719,18 
12   Parussel Luca GER   Ope F 1,50/55/16.00   678,08 
13   Schwarzkopf Sarah GER   Ope F 0,50/52   500,00 
14   Wenzel Leny GER   Ope F 1,00/49   424,66 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   King Alexander *GER   Ope M 4,00/58/12.00 1,50/58/12.00   1106,72 
2   Kosfeld Mirco GER   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,00/58/13.00   980,24 
3   Bothe Andreas GER   Ope M 3,25/58/13.00 3,25/58/14.25   1000,00 
4   Von Schorlemer Stephan GER   Ope M 2,00/58/13.00 2,50/58/14.25   980,24 
5   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   Ope M 1,00/58/16.00 4,00/58/18.25   774,70 
6   Scherer Philipp GER   Ope M 3,00/58/18.25 3,00/58/18.25   711,46 
7   Kosfeld Marcel GER   Ope M 2,50/58/18.25 1,50/58/18.25   703,56 
8   Menzel Alexander GER   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25 4,00/55/18.25   893,28 
9   Noatnick Felix GER   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25   608,70 

10   Groß Albert GER   Ope M 1,50/52   498,02 
10   Leonhardt Pepe GER   Ope M 1,50/52   498,02 
12   Habig Timo GER   Ope M 5,00/49   79,05 
13   Bucksch Jan GER   Ope M 4,50/49   71,15 
14   Menzel Hans-Joachim GER   Ope M 2,50/49   39,53 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Chiara GER   Ope F 4230 5390   1000,00 
2   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 4570 4410   847,87 
3   Bonnemann Giannina GER   Ope F 4760 4000   883,12 
4   Niederbäumer Kim Helen GER   Ope F 2160 3330   617,81 
5   Hueller Julia GER   Ope F 2110 2510   465,68 
6   Bopple-Filbig Petra GER   Ope F 2730 2350   506,49 
7   Parussel Luca GER   Ope F 2220 1660   411,87 
8   Wucherpfennig Lisa GER   Ope F 2490 1470   461,97 
9   Leonhardt Lilian GER   Ope F 2100   389,61 

10   Wenzel Leny GER   Ope F 1640   304,27 
11   Brummel Lara GER   Ope F 1590   294,99 
12   Parussel Ronja GER   Ope F 1430   265,31 
13   Niederbäumer Chris GER   Ope F 1220   226,35 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bothe Andreas GER   Ope M 3370 3370   1000,00 
2   King Alexander *GER   Ope M 2950 2790   875,37 
3   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   Ope M 1870 2720   807,12 
4   Menzel Alexander GER   Ope M 2270 2590   768,55 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

5   Menzel Hans-Joachim GER   Ope M 2160 2020   640,95 
6   Leonhardt Pepe GER   Ope M 1660   492,58 
7   Von Schorlemer Stephan GER   Ope M 1370   406,53 
8   Kosfeld Mirco GER   Ope M 1230   364,99 
9   Bucksch Jan GER   Ope M 1030   305,64 

10   Scherer Philipp GER   Ope M 790   234,42 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GER   Ope F 43,9m 43,3m   1000,00 
2   Niederbäumer Kim Helen GER   Ope F 35,0m 35,4m   769,65 
3   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 31,6m 32,7m   696,48 
4   Bonnemann Chiara GER   Ope F 30,2m 32,4m   688,35 
5   Niederbäumer Chris GER   Ope F 26,3m 25,9m   523,04 
6   Brummel Lara GER   Ope F 22,9m 21,9m   430,89 
7   Parussel Ronja GER   Ope F 21,2m 21,0m   384,82 
8   Parussel Luca GER   Ope F 19,8m 20,0m   352,30 
9   Bopple-Filbig Petra GER   Ope F 14,1m   192,41 

10   Wenzel Leny GER   Ope F 12,0m   135,50 
11   Leonhardt Lilian GER   Ope F 0,00m    

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Von Schorlemer Stephan GER   Ope M 38,8m 42,4m   1000,00 
2   Bothe Andreas GER   Ope M 35,1m 37,0m   833,33 
3   Noatnick Felix GER   Ope M 33,1m 33,1m   712,96 
4   Menzel Alexander GER   Ope M 30,8m 32,1m   682,10 
5   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   Ope M 26,6m 28,0m   555,56 
6   Kosfeld Mirco GER   Ope M 26,6m 27,0m   524,69 
7   Scherer Philipp GER   Ope M 23,1m   404,32 
8   Bucksch Jan GER   Ope M 17,9m   243,83 
9   Leonhardt Pepe GER   Ope M 16,0m   185,19 

10   Groß Albert GER   Ope M 0,00m    

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bonnemann Giannina GER   Ope F 1000,00  883,12  1000,00  2883,12 
2   Bonnemann Chiara GER   Ope F 958,90  1000,00  688,35  2647,25 
3   Bonnemann Carlotta GER   Ope F 876,71  847,87  696,48  2421,06 
4   Niederbäumer Kim Helen GER   Ope F 863,01  617,81  769,65  2250,47 
5   Niederbäumer Chris GER   Ope F 780,82  226,35  523,04  1530,21 
6   Brummel Lara GER   Ope F 767,12  294,99  430,89  1493,00 
7   Parussel Luca GER   Ope F 678,08  411,87  352,30  1442,25 
8   Bopple-Filbig Petra GER   Ope F 726,03  506,49  192,41  1424,93 
9   Parussel Ronja GER   Ope F 719,18  265,31  384,82  1369,31 

10   Wenzel Leny GER   Ope F 424,66  304,27  135,50  864,43 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Bothe Andreas GER   Ope M 1000,00  1000,00  833,33  2833,33 
2   Von Schorlemer Stephan GER   Ope M 980,24  406,53  1000,00  2386,77 
3   Menzel Alexander GER   Ope M 893,28  768,55  682,10  2343,93 
4   Wohlfahrt Moritz GER   Ope M 774,70  807,12  555,56  2137,38 
5   Kosfeld Mirco GER   Ope M 980,24  364,99  524,69  1869,92 
6   Scherer Philipp GER   Ope M 711,46  234,42  404,32  1350,20 
7   Leonhardt Pepe GER   Ope M 498,02  492,58  185,19  1175,79 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

8   Bucksch Jan GER   Ope M 71,15  305,64  243,83  620,62 

Chief Judge
Scherer Amanda

Homologator
Kuhnt Günther

Scorer
Richter Leif


